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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Monserrat Melo340
CYC

9.600 9.575 9.4259.250 37.850
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Micucci338
GymWorld

9.500 9.400 9.3508.600 36.850
4* 3T 10 2 2T

2T

Callie Warford345
CYC

9.500 9.075 9.1509.125 36.850
4* 8T 6 5T 2T

2T

Amanda Oppegard309
Novato

9.575 9.150 9.2258.850 36.800
2 7 8T 3 4 

4 

Sophia Minutoli318
GymWorld

9.050 9.175 9.1509.400 36.775
13T 6 1 5T 5 

5 

Aidan Zahn311
Novato

9.350 9.400 8.7259.250 36.725
8 3T 2T 10T 6 

6 

Nicole Dodge301
CYC

9.375 9.400 9.0008.375 36.150
7 3T 14 8 7 

7 

Lily Vasquez337
GymWorld

9.100 8.950 8.7509.175 35.975
10T 11T 4T 9 8 

8 

Kate Sullivan303
Novato

9.450 9.525 7.9258.975 35.875
6 2 7 16 9 

9 

Marissa Guempel306
Novato

9.100 8.800 9.0508.850 35.800
10T 13 8T 7 10 

10 

Matin Winiarski319
GymWorld

9.050 9.000 8.5259.175 35.750
13T 10 4T 12 11 

11 

Lillie McKinney325
Tumbleweeds

9.250 8.525 9.2008.075 35.050
9 16 16 4 12 

12 

Kapri Hightower322
Tumbleweeds

9.000 8.650 8.7258.275 34.650
15 15 15 10T 13 

13 

Katie Shepardson349
Novato

8.500 9.075 8.4508.525 34.550
17 8T 11 13 14 

14 

Carissa Bilderback327
Tumbleweeds

9.550 8.300 8.2258.425 34.500
3 17 13 14 15 

15 

Juliet Lundquist334
GymWorld

9.100 8.950 7.9757.075 33.100
10T 11T 17 15 16 

16 

Maya McAuley350
Novato

8.950 8.725 0.0008.450 26.125
16 14 12 17 17 

17 
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